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Nom
1 CROUZIL
2 CASTET
3 CHATEAU
4 SENTOST
5 PEREIRA

6 POUILLOUX

7 FORGET

8 JOUANNIN
9 DERVILLE

10 BERIOT

11 QUIBEUF

12 CESSES
13 PLET

14 RAMSAY
15 MARTY
16 PONS

17 LE ROUX

18 CANU

Prénom
Guillaume
Florent
Joris
Benoit

Sexe
M
M
M
M

Jean-Philippe M

Ludovic
Nicolas
Florent
Julien
Nicolas
Guillaume
Jerome
Sullivan
Pierre
Cédric
Jonathan
Arnaud
Hervé

19 CONTINSOU. Bastien
20 CAMBONIE Corentin

21 NAVARRO Rl Enrique Jose

22 PROST

23 MAURIES

24 BURG
25 VIAL
26 DALPIAZ

27 CAYSSIALS

28 UBEDA
29 ARABET

30 GRANIER

31 LAGANE
32 VIEULES

33 JOUANNE

34 GRENET

35 LOBEROT
36 DAL CORSO

37 GARCIA

38 TARTERET
39 BERNARD
40 MAJOREL

41 ALIX

42 JACOTTIN

43 BEYT

44 MANUEL
45 CARLES
46 PERISSE

47 MAQUAIRE
48 DOMENECH
49 BLONDEY

50 YADIR

51 BREUZIN
52 CONDOM

Emmanuel
Romain
Franck
Patrick
Stéphane
Julien
Alexandre

Jean-Georges|

Thomas
Loic
Laurent
Fabien
Joan
Maurice
Christian
Fabien
Thomas
Guillaume
Jean-Louis
Arnaud
Paul
Joris
Ludovic
Aurélien
Clément
Robin
Luc

Luc

Anis
Thomas
Stephane

53 DUDOGNON Emmanuel
54 POUCHOU Laurent

=TI ETIESESEIEIEZEIEIEEESZEEELESLS

-
=

=TT ETIESIEEIEIZIZEIEIEIEIZEIZEIZEIZEILESESL

Abbrev. Caté¢ Temps Arronc Classement p

SE
SE
SE
Vi1

Vi1

SE
SE
Vi1

SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi1

V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi1

Vi

Vi1

SE
SE
Vi1

SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
Vi1

ES
SE
Vi1

SE
ES
ES
\'
V2
SE
SE
Vi1

SE
Vi1

00:57:13
00:58:09
00:59:21
00:59:22
00:59:32

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:31
:00:43
:01:28
:01:39
:01:48
:02:20
:038:13
:03:43
:03:50
:04:03
:04:11
:04:44
:04:51
:05:.07
:05:18
:05:37
:07:06
:07:24
:08:25
:08:38
:08:45
:08:59
:09:01
:09:06
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:09:55
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55 BRASSAC Charlotte
56 DE BONNEC, Gautier
57 FABRE Boris

58 JORDAN Alexandre
59 BIGORGNE Cedric
60 GIMBERT  Julie

61 FRIOL Thomas
62 ARQUIER Florian
63 BIETTE Landry
64 CORRADI  Serge
65 QUERBES Ludivine
66 BENABEN Maxence

67 PILLET Fabien
68 RIVIERE DR(Maeva
69 FLAIG Beatrice

70 ARQUIER Loic

71 FAUCOUIT Cedric
72 GAIOTTI Philippe
73 DARAUT Stéphane
74 CASANOVA Jean-Paul

75 COCA Emmanuelle

76 SAN MIGUEL Paul

77 FALCOU Nicolas
78 ROUGIER  Stephane
79 METERREAL Emmanuel
80 PECH Bernard
81 VALERY Jean-Pierre
82 VOVILIER Xavier

83 MOUDOB Rachid

84 GALBAN Simon

85 GOMBERT Olivier

86 LE GALLOUL Olivier

87 FONTAINE Gilles

88 STEINMETZ Alexandra
89 CESAR Julien

90 MOREAU Remy

91 HUYNH-QUA Jean

92 FERNANDEZ Aurelio

93 FERNET Dan

94 BAILLY Matthieu
95 DEVILLE Jean-Pierre
96 BRUNELLE Lucas

97 ROCHE Thibault

98 PASTOR Brigitte

99 MELIX Patrick

100 FADEL Didier

101 WALLEZ Laurent
102 GENIEYS Alain

103 TOMASI Pascal
104 METENIER Thibault
105 MARATONA Geoffrey
106 TOULY Christophe
107 PIVOTTO Stéphanie
108 FONTEBASS Johann
109 SEBBAN David

110 EYRAUD Julien
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01:16:00
01:16:22
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111 PRIEUR Samuel
112 FRIBAULT Cedric
113 GERMA Herve

114 VIC Xavier

115 AUVRAY Luc

116 GAUDE Jean-Michel
117 DECAIX Christophe

118 BUSETTO  Pierre
119 HOOREMAN Anne Marie
120 GUELMINGE Pierre
121 POUZAC Karine
122 POUZAC Patrick
123 CHATELAIS Denis
124 TISANE Nicolas
125 GIUSTI Lionel
126 PIERSON Héléne
127 SALUDAS  Denis
128 CUILLER Yvan

129 COUTURIER Samuel
130 ALBERTY  Thierry
131 THIBAUD Julie

132 DAMINATO Sébastien
133 DIAS Armando
134 SEBILLE Pascale
135 LEMORT Virginie

136 AUDA Manon
137 BERTHOUMI Aline
138 GALLI Francois Xavi

139 BEUALLEGUIBen

140 RIBEIRO Anaisse
141 DUMONT Jean-Claude
142 LE DRET Gaél

143 DESHAYES Eric

144 BOUVET Pierre
145 BEAUDOU Romain
146 ANTONY Eric

147 FOUCHER Sébastien
148 VIALA Jean-Louis
149 BODINIER  Sébastien
150 JUNKES Andric
151 GAJAN Laurent
152 SIMONETTI Marc

153 ERRARD Benoit
154 LEBAILLY  Elise

155 CONTE Christian
156 DEHAYE Benjamin
157 THIEBAUD  Cyril

158 ZANNINI Frederic
159 DELERUE  Charlotte
160 VINSOT Christelle
161 FRESSINET Clotilde
162 GARRIC Gilles
163 LE MEUR Gabrielle
164 SOUBAYA  Thierry
165 LEJEUNE Nicolas
166 BERNUSSOL Audrey
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167 PELLETIER Thomas
168 OSELE Vincent
169 CALMETTES Cedric
170 BOZZOLO-GI Dominique
171 PERRODY Elsa

172 KERVADOU Louis

173 GEFFROY Fabienne
174 LEDAUPHIN Nicolas
175 MARIN Stephanie
176 GAHRLING Yann

177 CAPRON Emmanuel
178 CLUZEL Philippe
179 GRAULE Denis

180 ROLLAND BC( Gisele

181 YESSAD Fanny
182 ESCUDERO Adrien
183 CLAIRAC Marie

184 GALIBERT CtAnne

185 MOMBRUN Marie Laure
186 MOMBRUN Cédric

187 DOUCE Claude
188 VOIRIN Hélene
189 BERNADY  William
190 DERET Odile
191 PITTON Eric

192 BOURSIN Gilles
193 CALMETTES Celine
194 ARMENGAUIL Gérard
195 SICRE Jean-Luc
196 GAJAN Patricia
197 VANDERSCF Laure
198 GRAULE Corinne
199 SANS Didier
200 NICAISE Aurelie
201 ADAMUS Mélanie
202 SERAFIN Christelle
203 RAUZY Cédric
204 AVERSENG Monique
205 LAVIGNE Martine
206 DAL CORSO Dominique
207 FOURNIER Grégory
208 EL BOUHALI Youssef
209 PAPAIX Thibaut
210 MAZET Geraldine
211 FOURES Jeanine-Jacki
212 VALLET Noel

213 ROUGIER  Gilles
214 DUBUCS Bernard
215 GALEY Philippe
216 BORDES Patricia
217 BERCEILLES Patrice
218 GOURDON Cecile
219 YLZER Alain-Michel
220 KLOTZ Virginie
221 KIEFTENBUF Irene
222 HUGUENOT Ludovic
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223 SCAPINELLC René
224 FEUTREN  Noél
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01:55:09
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